Qualitips®
A perfect match between micropipettes and tips guarantees trouble-
free pipetting and reliable results. The Socorex Qualitips® are designed
to fulfil above preconditions.
The line is exclusively made from high grade, virgin, metal-free
polypropylene. Precision injection moulding care for air-tight fit.
Stringent quality procedures ensure lot by lot consistency.
Various shapes in a range from 10 µL to 10 mL
Product features
• Wide selection, superior quality
• Lot by lot consistency
• Compatibility with various pipette brands
• High density filter prevents aerosol contamination
• DNAse and RNAse-free filter tips
• Pyrogen-free sterile filter tips
D e s cr i p t i o n  Packaging
Qualitips® 10 µL Size Also fits Vol. Colour Style Filter Sterile Unit Quantity
Cat. No.
BT, E, G 10 µL Natural Ultra-micro No No Bag 1000 309.0010B
 31.0 mm BT, E, G 10 µL Natural Ultra-micro No No Rack 10x 96 309.0010R
 31.0 mm
B, BT, E, F, G 10 µL Natural Ultra-micro Yes Yes Rack 10x 96 309.0010FR
B, BT, E, G 10 µL Natural Micro No No Bag 1000 302.0020B
 42.3 mm B, BT, E, G 10 µL Natural Micro No No Rack 10x 96 302.0020R
B, E, G, F 10 µL Natural Micro Yes Yes Rack 10x 100 302.0010FR
B, E, G, F 10 µL Natural Micro Yes No Bag 1000 302.0010AFB
 45.6 mm B, E, G, F 10 µL Natural Micro Yes No Rack 10x 100 302.0010AFR
 70.9 mm
B, E, F 10 µL Natural Gel loading No No Rack 4x 204 302.0010GR
D e s cr i p t i o n  Packaging
Qualitips® 20 µL Size Also fits Vol. Colour Style Filter Sterile Unit Quantity
Cat. No.
B, BT, E, F, G 20 µL Natural Regular Yes Yes Bag, sgl.
wrapped 5x 100 308.0020FS
 51.0 mm B, BT, E, F, G 20 µL Natural Regular Yes Yes Rack 10x 96 308.0020FR
 69.0 mm
B, BT, E, F, G 20 µL Natural Gel loading Yes Yes Rack 4x 204 308.0020GFR
D e s cr i p t i o n  Packaging
Qualitips® 100 µL Size Also fits Vol. Colour Style Filter Sterile Unit Quantity
Cat. No.
 54.1 mm
B, BT, E, F, G 100 µL Natural Regular Yes Yes Rack 10x 96 308.0100FR
 69.0 mm
B, BT, E, F, G 100 µL Natural Gel loading Yes Yes Rack 4x 204 308.0100GFR
Ask for free samples
D e s cr i p t i o n  Packaging Qualitips® 200 µL Size Also fits Vol. Colour Style Filter Sterile Unit Quantity
Cat. No.
B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Graduated No No Bag 2x 500 307.0200B
 49.4 mm B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Graduated No No Rack 1) 10x 96 307.0200R
B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Yellow Graduated No No Bag 2x 500 327.0200B
 49.4 mm B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Yellow Graduated No No Rack 1) 10x 96 327.0200R
B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Regular No No Bag 1000 308.0200B
 51.1 mm B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Regular No No Rack 10x 96 308.0200R
B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Regular No No Bag 2x 500 309.0200B
 49.7 mm B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Regular No No Rack 10x 96 309.0200R
B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Yellow Regular No No Bag 2x 500 329.0200B
 49.7 mm B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Yellow Regular No No Rack 10x 96 329.0200R
B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Yellow Regular No No Bag 2x 500 328.0200B
 49.0 mm B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Yellow Regular No No Rack 10x 96 328.0200R
 69.0 mm
B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Gel loading No No Rack 4x 204 308.0200GR
B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Extended Yes Yes Bag, sgl.
wrapped 5x 100 308.0200LFS
 B, BT, E, F, G 200 µL Natural Extended Yes Yes Rack 8x 204 308.0200LFR
D e s cr i p t i o n  Packaging Qualitips® 300 / 350 µL Size Also fits Vol. Colour Style Filter Sterile Unit Quantity
Cat. No.
B, BT, E, F, G 350 µL Natural Regular No No Bag 1000 308.0350B
 58.8 mm B, BT, E, F, G 350 µL Natural Regular No No Rack 10x 96 308.0350R
B, BT, E, F, G 300 µL Natural Regular Yes Yes Rack 10x 96 308.0300FR
 58.8 mm B, BT, E, F, G 300 µL Natural Regular Yes No Bag 1000 308.0300AFB
D e s cr i p t i o n  Packaging Qualitips® 1000 µL Size Also fits Vol. Colour Style Filter Sterile Unit Quantity
Cat. No.
B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Natural Graduated No No Bag 4x 250 307.1000B
 79.0 mm B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Natural Graduated No No Rack 1) 10x 60 307.1000R
B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Natural Regular No No Bag 4x 250 309.1000B
 72.0 mm B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Natural Regular No No Rack 8x 60 309.1000R
B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Blue Regular No No Bag 4x 250 319.1000B
 72.0 mm B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Blue Regular No No Rack 8x 60 319.1000R
B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Blue Regular No No Bag 4x 250 318.1000B
 69.5 mm B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Blue Regular No No Rack 8x 60 318.1000R
B, BT, E, F 1000 µL Natural Regular Yes Yes Bag, sgl.
wrapped
5x 100 309.1000FS
B, BT, E, F 1000 µL Natural Regular Yes No Rack 10x 100 309.1000FR  88.6 mm B, BT, E, F, G 1000 µL Natural Regular Yes No Bag 1000 309.1000AFB
  1) hinged lid
D e s cr i p t i o n  Packaging Qualitips® 2, 5, 10 mL Size Fits Vol. Colour Style Filter Sterile Unit Quantity
Cat. No.
E 2 mL Natural Regular No No Bag 2x 250 312.02